
 

 

SOM Webinars 2024 

Date Time Title / Presenter 

Mon 22 Jan 4-5pm Workplace wellbeing as a reputational risk. Opportu-

nities for OH as a key stakeholder - Suzanne Clarkson  

Tue 23 Jan 4-5pm Digital MSK tools for the workforce - benefits, chal-

lenges and learnings - Ian Prangley 

Wed 24 Jan 12-1pm Webinar on Ramadan and work - Dr Salman Waqar and 

Dr Mohammed Arif Moothadeth 

Thu 8 Feb 3-4.30pm FPH FOM SOM webinar - Work and health - roll out of 

Occupational Health 

Mon 19 Feb 4-5pm SOM "Basics in OH" webinar series - 2. Mental Health 

at work - Professor Neil Greenberg 

Tue 20 Feb 12-1pm Medical Emergency Response C1 Align, HS2 – Ralph 

Ashwood 

Wed 21 Feb 8.30-
9.30am 

ANZOM with SOM webinar on burnout of health pro-

fessionals and improving the health of health care 

workers - Professor Gail Kinman and Dr Karina Powers 

Thu 14 Mar 12-1pm Ways forward for an evidence-based approach to 

workplace wellbeing - Dr Helen Fitzhugh 

Mon 18 Mar 4-5pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series - 3. Ethics and Le-

gal aspects of OH – Diana Kloss 

Wed 10 Jul 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series 2024 - 7. Skin is-

sues at work - Dr Katrin Alden 

Mon 2 Sep 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series 2024 - 8. Hand Arm 

Vibration at work - Dr Ian Lawson 

 

Dates and times subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information and to register.  

https://www.som.org.uk/events

